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Tue, Sept 2 6:15-7:30 pm Open Rehearsal 1/Auditions Moscow
Tues, Sept 9 6:15-7:30 pm Open Rehearsal 2/Auditions Moscow
Tues, Sept 16 6:15-7:30 pm Open Rehearsal 3/Auditions Moscow

Tues, Sept 23 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 4 Moscow
Tues, Sept 30 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 5 Moscow
October Time Event Location
Tues, Oct 7 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 6 Moscow
Tues, Oct 14 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 7 Moscow

Fri, Oct 17 6:00 PM call /7:30 7:30 PM - To Be Sung on the Water #1 Simpson UMC, Pullman
Sat, Oct 18 1:30 PM call / 3:00 3:00 PM - To Be Sung on the Water #2 Simpson UMC, Pullman
Tue, Oct 21 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 1 Moscow
Tue, Oct 28 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 2 Moscow

November Time Event Location
Tue, Nov 4 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 3 Moscow
Tue, Nov 11 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 4 Moscow
Tues, Nov 18 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 5 Moscow
Tues, Nov 25 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 6 Moscow
December Time Event Location
Tues, Dec 2 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 7 Moscow
12/5-7/2025 TBD Potential Community Christmas Concert (TBD)| LDS Stake Center, Moscow
Tues, Dec 9 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 8 Moscow

February

Fri, Dec 12 6:30 PM call /7:30 7:30 PM - And On Earth, Peace #1 Simpson UMC, Pullman
Sat, Dec 13 6:30 PM call /7:30 7:30 PM - And On Earth, Peace #2 Simpson UMC, Pullman
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January Time Event Location
Tues, Jan 6 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 1 Moscow
Tues, Jan 13 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 2 Moscow
Tues, Jan 20 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 3 Moscow
Tues, Jan 27 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal 4 Moscow

Location

Tues, Feb 3

6:15-7:30 pm

Rehearsal 5

Moscow




Fri, Feb 13 6:00 PM call /7:30 7:30 PM - Choose Love #1 Moscow FUMC
Sun, Feb 15 2:30 PM call / 4:00 4:00 PM - Choose Love #2 Silverthorne, Lewiston
Tues, Feb17 6:15-7:30 pm Rehearsal, party Moscow
a Saturday in March TBA Choir Fun Day TBA




